
LOT 139
AMELIA CONCOURSE PH 3 UNIT C
OR 2369/448

JACKSON CHRISTOPHER M & DABNEY P
95362 CORNFLOWER DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0152-0139-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.200

03/03/2023 NW

12/16/2020 KW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

279,200
3,657
75,000

357,857
28,217

329,640
HX HB 50,000

279,640
357,857

0

320,039

2438/1717 2/25/2021 WD Q I 02 321,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

JACKSON CHRISTOPHER

2370/0432 6/22/2020 WD U V 30 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DFC AMELIA CONCOURSE 

DREAM FINDERS HOMES

2023
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C2003030 CO ISSUED 0 10/28/2020

B2003030 NEW CONSTR 307,767 04/07/2020

2022HX Base Yr

95362 CORNFLOWER DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,603 119.4480 107.80 280,603 2020 2020 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2285

BAS 1,909 100 1,909 204,761

FGR 420 55 231 24,777

FOP 48 30 14 1,501

FOP 224 30 67 7,187

FUS 376 100 376 40,330

STR 56 10 6 644

3,033 2,603 279,200

BAS=[YR=2020]  W24 FOP=[YR=2020]  W16 S14 E16 N14$ S14 W16
S43 E11 FOP=[YR=2020]  S6 E8 FGR=[YR=2020]  S7 E21 N20 W21
S13$ N6 W8$ E8 N7 E21 N50$ PTR= E15 STR=[YR=2020]  E10
FUS=[YR=2020]  E14 S20 W20 N16 E6 N4 $ S4 W6 S4 W4 N8$ W15$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 14 3 42.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 99 270

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 658.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2020 2020 3 99 3,387

3,657

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


